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Music Playlist 
Capstone 5-9 Oct 2022 

 
Song Title___________              Artist____________       Album________     
 
Day 1 Session 1 
Warm Up 
Still Hear It Calling  Nikko 
 
Day 2 Session 1 
Sky’s Beyond   Karunesh 
1st Chakra   David and Steve Gordon Chakra Healing Zone 
Silence    Raphael   Music to Disappear In I 
Pure        Phil Thornton Seven Rings 
 
Day 2 Session 2 
Warm Up 
To the Dreamers  For King & Country 
 
Day 2 Session 3 
Warm Up 
Gold (Hakimakli Mix)  Antoine Clamaran 
 
Day 2 Session 4 
Warm Up 
In The Year 2525  Zager and Evans  
 
Day 3 Session 1 
Release Your Power  Fran Soto The Music of Carhaginians and Romans 
Wind Rider   Fran Soto   Yggdrasil 
Remember Me  Brunuhville   Timeless 
For the Glory   Fran Soto The Music of Carhaginians and Romans 
Sword Saint   Fran Soto   Yggdrasil 
Sensational   Brand X Music   Neoclassical 2 
Winds of Conquest  Brunuhville   Timeless 
Timeless   Brunuhville   Timeless 
Angel of War   Brunuhville   Timeless  
Unleashed (Instrumental) Two Steps from Hell  Unleashed 
 
 
 
Day 3 Session 2 
Warm Up 
If You Wanna Get to Heaven… The Ozark Mountain Daredevils 
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Candle Focus 
Black Bamboo  Deborah Martin   Convergence 
Dreamwalking Deborah Martin   Covnergence 
Laxshmi  Raphael    Music to Disappear In II 
Shimmers  Deborah Martin   Convergence 
Taos   Deborah Martin   Convergence 
Tibet   Deborah Martin   Convergence 
 
Twilight 
Concentration  Monroe Products   Remembrance 
Awakening Consciousness Monroe Products   
 
Day 3 Session 3 
Warm Up 
Original Memory Scott Fitzgerald   All One Tribe   
 
Candle Focus  
Cosmic Flow  Maneesh de Moor   Sadhana   
The City  Aurah     Kismet    
Zensual  Karunesh    Call of the Mystic   
Face Yourself    Bruce Lipton   Music for a Shift of Consciousness 
 
Twilight 
111 Hz Divine Frequency    Youtube 
 
Candle Focus 
Black Bamboo  Deborah Martin   Convergence 
Dreamwalking Deborah Martin   Covnergence 
Laxshmi  Raphael    Music to Disappear In II 
Shimmers  Deborah Martin   Convergence 
Taos   Deborah Martin   Convergence 
Tibet   Deborah Martin   Convergence  
The City  Aurah     Kismet 
Sky’s Beyond  Karunesh 
Cosmic Flow  Meneesh De Moor   Sadhana 
1st Chakra  David and Steve Gordon  Chakra Healing Zones 
2nd Chakra  Robin Silver    Chakra Healing Zones 
 
Twilight 
Cosmic Consciousness        Monroe Products 
 
Day 3 Session 4 
Warm Up 
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Start Me Up     The Rolling Stones    Tattoo You 
 
Day 4 Session 1 
C&E 
Path to Queensgarden Brunuhville   Timeless 
Succession   Brand X Music   Neoclassical 2 
Shadowfax and The White Rider  David Arkenstone Music Inspired by Middle Earth Vol 2 
Release Your Power  Fran Soto The Music of Carhaginians and Romans 
Meaning of Life  Brunuhville   Timeless 
Ancient Awakening  Brunuhville   Timeless 
For the Glory   Fran Soto The Music of Carhaginians and Romans 
King’s Gambit   Brand X Music   Neoclassical 2 
Sword Saint   Fran Soto   Yggdrasil 
Enchantress   Thomas Bergersen   Enchantress 
Departure   Brunuhville   Timeless 
 
Lay Down 
Remember Me  Thomas Bergersen  Illusions 
Across the Starlit Sky  Jennifer Thomas  Illumination 
We Will Prevail  Fran Soto  The Music of Carhaginians and Romans 
  
Day 4 Session 2 
Warm Up 
Joy    for King & Country 
  
Day 4 Session 3 
Warm Up 
Never Give Up  for King & Country 
 
C&E 
To Glory   Two Steps From Hell  Invincible 
The Light Crusaders  Ivan Torrent   Reverie 
Icarus    Ivan Torrent   Reverie 
Climbing Mountains  Future World Music  Mother Earth 
 
Twilight Visualization Process: Healing-On the Shores of Tranquility 
 
C&E 
Forgotten Worlds  Christian Telford & Danny Mc. Heros and Villians 
Army of Drums  White Wall    Warlord  
Falls of Glory   Brunuhville    Aurora 
The Light Crusaders  Ivan Torrent    Reverie 
Silverbird   Two Steps from Hell   Battlecry 
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Twilight Visualization Process: The Red Lion-On the Shores of Tranquility 
 
 
Day 5 Session 1 
Levitation Process 
Music from the Bourne Identity Movie Soundtrack 
 
 
Day 5 Session 2 
Warm Up 
Rock and Roll     Led Zeppelin   Led Zeppelin IV 
Green River   Creedence Clearwater Revival 
 
 
 


